
St. Paul’s Lutheran School 

Volleyball Practice 

Schedule 

2018 

 

 
Date 

Tuesday, August 14 B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Thursday, August 16  B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Tuesday, August 21 B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Thursday, August 23  B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Tuesday, August 28 B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Thursday, August 30 B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Tuesday, September 4 B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Thursday, September 6 B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Wednesday, September 12 B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Wednesday, September 19 B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Wednesday, September 26 B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Wednesday, October 3  B Team 5:00-6:15 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Wednesday, October 10  A Team 5:00-7:00 

Thursday, October 11 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Tuesday, October 16 A Team 5:00-7:00 

Thursday, October 18 A Team 5:00-7:00 

 

 


